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Stock

SCB

PTT
CPALL
AOT
ADVANC
PTTEP
PTTGC
TOP
KBANK
KKP

Stock

IFEC
EARTH
IEC
POLAR
BLISS
STHAI
PRO
GSTEL
TWZ
IRPC

Stock

EIC-W3
EFORL
JUTHA
VIBHA-W3
SMT-W2
META
SINGER
NEX
AMANAH
BKD-W2

Stock

EFORL-W4
CHEWA-W1
TGPRO-W3
MAX
GJS-W3
NEWS
FC-W1
PACE-W2
FC-w2

AQ

Remark : * Sorting By

W W W .

Value *
(Btm)

6,982.19
2,568.69
2,255.77
1,926.42
1,830.74
1,745.44
1,689.13
1,302.04
1,293.57
1,114.52

Volume
(Share)

1,146,074,500
918,270,800
779,614,500
759,399,900
654,887,900
417,636,100
261,244,100
223,264,600
220,553,900
203,239,100

Price
(Baht)

0.02
0.05
0.64
0.15
0.39
1.53
8.20
3.50
2.22
0.12

Price
(Baht)

0.01
0.01
0.01
0.01
0.01
0.01
0.03
0.02
0.02
0.02
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*

your trusted financial partner

Volume)
(Share)

48,676,300
52,067,800
26,173,000
25,945,300

8,497,000
12,714,900
25,854,500
19,015,300

6,817,000
15,811,700

Value
(Btm)

691.51
382.73
7.80
54.74
88.90
6.69
83.68
12.68
17.88
1,054.10

Change*
(%)
100.00
25.00
18.52
15.38
14.71
11.68
10.81
10.76
9.90
9.09

Change*
(%)
-50.00
-50.00
-50.00
-50.00
-50.00
-50.00
-40.00
-33.33
-33.33
-33.33

Most Active Value(Btm)

Price
(Baht)

141.00
49.50
86.00
74.25

213.00

137.00
65.25
68.50

188.50
71.00

Most Active Volume(Share)

Price
(Baht)

0.88
0.51
0.01
0.11
0.15
0.01
0.35
0.06
0.08
5.20

Change
(%)

1.08
1.54
0.00
1.02
-2.29
1.48
1.95
3.01
0.27
2.16

Change
(%)

0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
-11.11
4.00

Top Gainer (%Change)

Value
(Btm)

0.00
0.72
0.23
1.66
3.58
18.84
163.66
1882
107.48
1.09

Volume
(Share)

500
16,272,500
367,400
11,308,100
9,427,800
12,800,700
20,496,300
4,120,900
50,473,900
9,033,100

Top Loser (%Change)

Value
(Btm)

0.00
0.02
0.15
0.19
0.24
0.48
0.00
0.00
0.03
0.56

Volume
(Share)

93,200
1,141,500
14,809,400
14,753,200
23,946,200
47,435,000
110,000
112,700
2,141,800
25,525,200

THAILAND
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Average Price(Baht)

5Days 10Days 25Days 75Days
137.80 136.15 133.14 130.68
48.85 48.65 47.53 47.83
85.80 85.30 82.91 78.63
74.15 73.68 69.05 68.27
211.60 207.50 199.76 191.01
135.50 134.50 129.66 128.67
64.65 64.43 62.89 66.01
66.85 65.18 62.01 66.65
188.90 190.30 190.26 190.23
69.45 68.90 67.88 68.42
Average Price(Baht)
5Days 10Days 25Days 75Days
291 3.41 3.92 4.26
1.18 1.59 1.97 3.61
0.02 0.03 0.03 0.03
0.15 0.16 0.16 0.15
0.06 0.05 0.05 0.05
0.71 0.80 0.86 0.94
0.23 0.22 0.21 0.22
0.12 0.13 0.14 0.16
0.09 0.09 0.09 0.09
5.10 5.08 4.88 5182
Average Price(Baht)
5Days 10Days 25Days 75Days
0.02 0.02 0.02 0.03
0.05 0.05 0.04 0.05
0.69 0.75 0.75 0.71
0.13 0.13 0.12 0.15
0.35 0.35 0.35 0.44
1.42 1.40 1.44 1.60
7.44 6.96 6.49 5.60
3.24 3.25 3.32 3.68
2.04 1.93 1.74 1.70
0.11 0.11 0.12 0.14
Average Price(Baht)
5Days 10Days 25Days 75Days
0.01 0.01 0.01 0.01
0.01 0.01 0.02 0.05
0.01 0.02 0.02 0.02
0.02 0.02 0.02 0.02
0.01 0.01 0.01 0.01
0.01 0.01 0.01 0.01
0.04 0.04 0.04 0.05
0.03 0.03 0.02 0.03
0.02 0.02 0.02 0.03
0.03 0.03 0.03 0.03
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Stock

PTT
CPALL
AOT
ADVANC
PTTGC
PTTEP
CPN
BBL
SCB
SCC

IVL

KTC
TISCO
MINT
INTUCH
IRPC
GULF
KBANK
BDMS
KTB

Stock

SCB
CPALL
PTTEP
ADVANC
KBANK
BBL
PTT
AOT
PTTGC
TOP
CPN
GULF
MINT
SCC
TRUE
INTUCH
LH

KKP
KTC

IVL
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NVDR Net Buy Value(Btm)

01-Jul

475.09
426.34
413.69
391.18
364.73
341.62
308.89
266.84
246.97
200.31
190.69
184.85
173.50
148.07
134.78
132.21
106.37
106.01
102.20
101.21

28-Jun

41.86
-165.25
131.30
437.22
-29.52
-218.48
141.45
-27.51
85.41
147.77
-44.77
-54.03
-6.16
133.40
.8
-8.62
99.10
-223.63
0.48
-72.95

27-Jun

283.20
801.29
354.11
560.49
-34.23
-60.07
91.04
-225.62
-127.43
22413
16.38
74.67
18.10
135.41
167.51
100.47
8.31
149.74
87.77
67.03

26-Jun

869.78
353.76
564.22
-44.06
106.77
370.05

80.97
-63.34
-22.83
413.56
-63.67
-33.85

-2.79

24.70

73.42

53.44

-2.23
241.10
143.57
107.52

NVDR Most Active Value(Btm)

Buy

1,472.58
726.38
674.21
698.57
516.25
SO/E5S
657.70
621.79
584.70
343.89
395.70
252.81
269.28
293.52
209.17
246.91
203.27
127.93
249.51
251.62

Remark : * Sorting By
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Sell

1,225.61
300.04
332.59
307.39
410.24
290.71
182.61
208.10
219.97
307.67

86.81
146.44
121.21

93.21
173.19
112.13
129.85
194.67

64.66

60.93

Cc

Total

2,698.19
1,026.42
1,006.79
1,005.96
926.49
848.26
840.31
829.89
804.66
651.56
482.51
399.24
390.49
386.73
382.35
359.04
333.12
322.61
314.17
312.55

Net

246.97
426.34
341.62
391.18
106.01
266.84
475.09
413.69
364.73

36.22
308.89
106.37
148.07
200.31

35.98
134.78

73.42
-66.74
184.85
190.69

25-Jun

63.17
604.16
308.74
161.57
185.31
212.42

52.06

76.83

34.96
465.74
405.88

7.89
-21.31
113.54
170.04
-10.46
-564.60
142.29
-31.72
128.30

Stock

AMATA
KKP
PTG
MAJOR
OsP
RATCH
JAS
BCPG
AEONTS
BCH

GL

CK
SPALI
GUNKUL
SAT

TFG
PLANB
BLAND
JMT
ESSO

Stock

TISCO-P
BBL
KBANK
LH
RATCH
TCAP
SAT
INTUCH
GL
TISCO
THIP
STEC
AH
EGCO
KKP
PERM
GBX

TU

MCS
SAWAD
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NVDR Net Sell Value(Btm)

01-Jul

-71.18
-66.74
-49.22
-45.49
-40.66
-38.04
-23.68
-19.34
-17.81
-13.36
-11.71
-11.47
-9.28
-9.09
-8.28
-7.00
-6.10
-5.21
-4.79
-4.51

28-Jun

24.59
-62.01
-48.61

-0.07
-177.28
-54.36
-7.20
21.38
8.12
31.38
-2.17
-15.10
-1.87
0.00
-2.46
4.87
0.04
-17.96
3.71
-26.33

27-Jun

4.91
-81.49
63.72
25.61
-19.02
64.59
67.97
2.60
-31.88
89.05
9.07
-51.89
5,79
-9.06
-0.32
33.60
190.47
6.85
4.32
-2.54

26-Jun

11.65
22.63
-20.49
22.78
13.89
124.33
5.71
-28.09
-27.01
-10.98
0.86
5.57
-11.45
-8.24
-0.10
1.74
-52.67
2.37
-1.94
45.90

NVDR Outstanding (Shares)

No. of Shares

2,

in Hand

7,300
611,350,196
545,389,827
148,147,812
251,533,855
194,090,322

70,192,204
498,113,911
230,838,814
106,003,690

10,523,087
190,504,747

39,354,966

63,796,429
102,521,874

89,731,201
129,610,700
536,524,051

56,182,520
147,494,334

Paid Up
Capital Shares

9,859

1,908,842,894
2,393,260,193
11,949,713,176
1,450,000,000
1,165,116,547
425,193,894
3,206,420,305
1,525,538,158
800,645,624
80,000,000
1,525,106,540
322,583,844
526,465,000
846,751,109
750,000,000
1,089,076,392
4,771,815,496
500,000,000
1,325,245,688

25-Jun

-1.11
-59.75
-17.80

7.33
10.89
21.59

=188

0.25
22.31

-14.20

2.49
59.56
21.24
27.73

0.16

3.68

-31.44

15.67

9.46

7.42

%of Paid Up

Capital
74.04
32.03
22.79
17.98
17.35
16.66
16.51
15.53
18,13
13.24
13.15
12.49
12.20
12.12
12.11
11.96
11.90
11.24
11.24
11.13
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Foreign Board

Stock Value
(Baht)
KBANK-F 244,456,300
BBL-F 170,847,500
SCB-F 18,630,550
KTB-F 3,949,400
HMPRO-F 527,660
BEM-F 472,940
INTUCH-F 252,500
CPALL-F 154,800
BDMS-F 137,050
PTT-F 118,200
DIF-F 100,800
AQT-F 73,800
CPF-F 45,000
LH-F 20,940
WHART-F 5,220
Stock Value
(Baht)
ADVANC 117,614,400
KKP 113,032,609
PROUD 94,240,000
CPN 77,902,500
TISCO-F 69,158,000
BANPU 64,600,000
TOP 51,749,090
WHART 38,501,175
IMPACT 34,450,000
IRPC 10,450,000
BEC 9,100,000
SCB 9,026,438
RS 8,510,000
SKR 6,720,000
TLGF 4,022,440
CENTEL 3,770,000
KCE 3,616,352
BDMS 3,615,300
KTC13C190 3,492,500
AOT 3,044,250
S5013P1909 2,354,000
RML 1,200,000

u-trade.co.

th

Volume Foreign Price Local Price %Premium
(Shares) (Baht) (Baht) / Discount
1,280,600 190.00 188.50 0.80
855,000 200.00 198.50 0.76
131,000 140.50 141.00 -0.35
201,500 19.60 19.70 -0.51
30,300 17.60 17.70 -0.56
41,500 11.30 11.40 -0.88
4,000 63.00 62.25 1.20
1,800 86.00 86.00 0.00
5,300 26.00 26.00 0.00
2,400 49.25 49.50 -0.51
6,000 16.80 17.00 -1.18
1,000 74.00 74.25 -0.34
1,600 28.00 28.50 -1.75
1,900 11.00 11.10 -0.90
300 17.40 17.30 0.58
Big Lot
Volume Average Price Last Price
(Shares) (Baht) (Baht) “Difference
549,600 214.00 213.00 0.47
1,593,400 70.94 71.00 -0.08
62,000,000 1.62 1.60 -5.00
1,038,700 75.00 75.50 -0.66
732,800 94.38 0.00 0.00
3,800,000 17.00 15.20 11.84
741,800 69.76 68.50 1.84
2,226,300 17.29 17.30 -0.06
1,300,000 26.50 27.00 -1.85
2,000,000 5.23 5.20 0.38
1,000,000 9.10 9.15 -0.55
62,500 144.42 141.00 2.43
500,000 17.02 16.70 1.92
1,400,000 4.80 4.82 -0.41
177,200 22.70 22.80 -0.44
104,000 36.25 36.25 0.00
185,300 19.52 19.50 0.10
135,000 26.78 26.00 3.00
11,000,000 0.32 0.31 .28
41,000 74.25 74.25 0.00
4,000,000 0.59 0.62 -4.84
1,000,000 1.20 1.16 3.45
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IEC 200,000 20,000,000 0.01 0.01 0.00
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Short Sale 1 -5 Jul (Btm)

Stock 1 Jul 2 Jul 3 Jul 4 Jul
AAV 0.10
ADVANC 215.31
ADVANC-R 53.17
AMATA 22.08
AOT 15.48
AOT-R 18.59
AU 0.07
BANPU 110.03
BANPU-R 0.69
BBL 32.60
BCH-R 0.12
BCP 1.62
BCPG 1.07
BCPG-R 2.18
BDMS 75.09
BDMS-R 1.06
BEAUTY 48.61
BEC 1.94
BEM 1714
BGRIM 1.30
BH 3.38
BJC 1.83
BLA 0.38
BLAND-R 0.15
BPP 0.68
BTS 4.56
BTS-R 3.00
CBG 24.48
CENTEL 0.71
CHG 0.72
CHG-R 1.27
CK 15.02
CKP 5.68
CKP-R 2.58
CK-R 3.69
COM7 13.85
CPALL 135.64
CPALL-R 27.90
CPF 14.12
CPF-R 5.53
CPN 13.72
CPN-R 0.02
DDD 0.60
DIF 0.60
DTAC 45.82
DTACR 4.70
EA 90.13
EA-R 7.80
EGATIF 0.13

Remark : * Sorting By
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0.10
215.31
53.17
22.08
15.48
18.59
0.07
110.03
0.69
32.60
0.12
1.62
1.07
2.18
75.09
1.06
48.61
1.94
17.14
1.30
3.38
1.83
0.38
0.15
0.68
4.56
3.00
24.48
0.71
0.72
1.27
15.02
5.68
2.58
3.69
13.85
135.64
27.90
1412
5158
13.72
0.02
0.60
0.60
45.82
4.70
90.13
7.80
0.13

MTD

0.10
215.31
53.17
22.08
15.48
18.59
0.07
110.03
0.69
32.60
0.12
1.52
1.07
2.18
75.09
1.06
48.61
1.94
17.14
1.30
3.38
1.83
0.38
0.15
0.68
4.56
3.00
24.48
0.71
0.72
1.27
156.02
5.68
2.58
3.69
13.85
135.64
27.90
14.13
5168
13.72
0.02
0.60
0.60
45.82
4.70
90.13
7.80
0.13
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EGCO 17.35 17.35 17.35
EGCO-R 26.96 26.96 26.96
ERW 3.35 3.35 3.35
GFPT 0.13 0.13 0.13
GLOBAL 0.69 0.69 0.69
GPSC 49.17 49.17 49.17
GPSC-R 8.39 8.39 8.39
GULF 28.92 28.92 28.92
GULF-R 4.11 411 411
GUNKUL 0.50 0.50 0.50
HANA 5.37 5.37 5.37
HMPRO 22.34 22.34 22.34
HMPRO-R 4.27 4.27 4.27
INTUCH 29.75 29.75 29.75
IRPC 34.84 34.84 34.84
IRPC-R 16.54 16.54 16.54
IVL 7.97 7.97 7.97
IVL-R 7.84 7.84 7.84
JAS 14.63 14.63 14.63
KAMART 0.07 0.07 0.07
KBANK 43.09 43.09 43.09
KCE 6.99 6.99 6.99
KKP 5.10 5.10 5.10
KKP-R 3.41 3.41 3.41
KTB-R 11.88 11.88 11.88
KTC 4.93 4.93 4.93
LH 14.54 14.54 14.54
LH-R 6.52 6.52 6.52
MINT 12.79 12.79 12.79
MINT-R 24.36 24.36 24.36
MTC 4.00 4.00 4.00
MTC-R 2.27 2.27 2.27
OSP 10.20 10.20 10.20
PLANB 3.57 3.57 3.57
PLANB-R 0.06 0.06 0.06
PSH 0.21 0.21 0.21
PTG 38.04 38.04 38.04
PTT 187.31 187.31 187.31
PTTEP 75.16 75.16 75.16
PTTEP-R 35.86 35.86 35.86
PTTGC 192.33 192.33 192.33
PTTGC-R 33.59 33.59 33.59
PTT-R 62.92 62.92 62.92
QH 0.14 0.14 0.14
RATCH 0.86 0.86 0.86
ROBINS 2.73 2.73 2.73
ROBINS-R 14.46 14.46 14.46
RS 0.86 0.86 0.86
SAWAD 7.46 7.46 7.46
SCB 473.34 473.34 473.34
SCB-R 228.98 228.98 228.98
scc 56.69 56.69 56.69
SCC-R 3.82 3.82 3.82

Remark : * Sorting By
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SF-R 0.00
SGP 0.21 0.21 0.21
SPALI 0.13 0.13 0.13
SPALI-R 0.79 0.79 0.79
SPCG-R 0.04 0.04 0.04
SPRC 4.94 4.94 4.94
STEC 8.06 8.06 8.06
STEC-R 1.70 1.70 1.70
SUPER 0.27 0.27 0.27
TASCO 0.84 0.84 0.84
TCAP 1.80 1.80 1.80
TCAP-R 2.10 2.10 2.10
THAI 0.33 0.33 0.33
THAI-R 1.06 1.06 1.06
TISCO 5.12 5.12 5.12
TISCO-R 10.52 10.52 10.52
TKN 2.05 2.05 2.05
T™MB 5.79 5.79 5.79
TMB-R 2.04 2.04 2.04
TOA 0.44 0.44 0.44
TOP 22.22 2222 22.22
TOP-R 29.93 29.93 29.93
TPIPP 0.27 0.27 0.27
TRUE 55.09 55.09 55.09
TRUE-R 0.93 0.93 0.93
TTW 0.26 0.26 0.26
TU 2.33 2.33 2.33
TU-R 4.26 4.26 4.26
UNIQ 0.27 0.27 0.27
VGI 1.37 1.37 1.37
VGI-R 0.01 0.01 0.01
WHA 4222 4222 4222
WHA-R 1.36 1.36 1.36
WHAUP-R 0.02 0.02 0.02
Total 3,107.27 3,107.27 3,107.33

Remark : * Sorting By
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